1092 F A NBRETR-ZHR-EFER H-BX

BEAEES Rt | BESERS Rit BB EES Bt | BB EES Rt
A% | ABOBESE | e | gmet | B | B2 aR | ABOESE | g | ge | Bt | B
Al | EAk | AB | B Al | BHE | Al | EHS
99.01~100 | 2 0.03% 2 0.03% 7,564 100.00% | 48.01~49 | 0 0.00% | 6,705 88.64% 859 11.36%
98.01~99 0 0.00% 2 0.03% 7,562 99.97% 47.01~48 | 134 | 1.77% | 6,839 90.42% 859 11.36%
97.01~98 | 12 | 0.16% 14 0.19% 7,562 99.97% 46.01~47 | 0 0.00% | 6,839 90.42% 725 9.58%
96.01~97 0 0.00% 14 0.19% 7,550 99.81% 45.01~46 | 116 | 1.53% | 6,955 91.95% 725 9.58%
95.01~96 | 42 | 0.56% 56 0.74% 7,550 99.81% 44.01~45| 0 0.00% | 6,955 91.95% 609 8.05%
94.01~95 0 0.00% 56 0.74% 7,508 99.26% 43.01~44 | 124 | 1.64% | 7,079 93.59% 609 8.05%
93.01~94 | 67 | 0.89% 123 1.63% 7,508 99.26% 42.01~43 | 0 0.00% | 7,079 93.59% 485 6.41%
92.01~93 0 0.00% 123 1.63% 7,441 98.37% 41.01~42 | 122 | 1.61% | 7,201 95.20% 4385 6.41%
91.01~92 | 126 | 1.67% 249 3.29% 7,441 98.37% 40.01~41 | 0 0.00% | 7,201 95.20% 363 4.80%
90.01~91 0 0.00% 249 3.29% 7,315 96.71% 39.01~40 | 83 | 1.10% | 7,284 96.30% 363 4.80%
89.01~90 | 181 | 2.39% 430 5.68% 7,315 96.71% 38.01~39 | 0 0.00% | 7,284 96.30% 280 3.70%
88.01~89 0 0.00% 430 5.68% 7,134 94.32% 37.01~38 | 59 | 0.78% | 7,343 97.08% 280 3.70%
87.01~88 | 203 | 2.68% 633 8.37% 7,134 94.32% 36.01~37 | O 0.00% | 7,343 97.08% 221 2.92%
86.01~87 0 0.00% 633 8.37% 6,931 91.63% 35.01~36 | ol 0.81% | 7,404 97.88% 221 2.92%
85.01~86 | 255 | 3.37% 888 11.74% 6,931 91.63% 34.01~35| 0 0.00% | 7,404 97.88% 160 2.12%
84.01~85 0 0.00% 888 11.74% 6,676 88.26% 33.01~34 | 29 | 0.38% | 7,433 98.27% 160 2.12%
83.01~84 | 316 | 4.18% | 1,204 15.92% 6,676 88.26% 3201~33 | 0 0.00% | 7,433 98.27% 131 1.73%
82.01~83 0 0.00% | 1,204 15.92% 6,360 84.08% 31.01~32 | 41 | 0.54% | 7,474 98.81% 131 1.73%
81.01~82 | 328 | 4.34% | 1,532 20.25% 6,360 84.08% 30.01~31| 0 0.00% | 7,474 98.81% 90 1.19%
80.01~81 0 0.00% | 1,532 20.25% 6,032 79.75% 29.01~30 | 23 | 0.30% | 7,497 99.11% 90 1.19%
79.01~80 | 393 | 520% 1,925 25.45% 6,032 79.75% 28.01~29 | 0 0.00% | 7,497 99.11% 67 0.89%
78.01~79 0 0.00% 1,925 25.45% 5,639 74.55% 27.01~28 | 21 0.28% | 7,518 99.39% 67 0.89%
77.01~78 | 404 | 534% | 2,329 30.79% 5,639 74.55% 26.01~27| 0 0.00% | 7,518 99.39% 46 0.61%
76.01~77 0 0.00% | 2,329 30.79% 5,235 69.21% 25.01~26 | 18 | 0.24% | 7,536 99.63% 46 0.61%
75.01~76 | 393 | 520% | 2,722 35.99% 5,235 69.21% 24.01~25| 0 0.00% | 7,536 99.63% 28 0.37%
74.01~75 0 0.00% | 2,722 35.99% 4,842 64.01% 23.01~24 | 10 | 0.13% | 7,546 99.76% 28 0.37%
73.01~74 | 382 | 5.05% | 3,104 41.04% 4,842 64.01% 22.01~23| 0 0.00% | 7,546 99.76% 18 0.24%
72.01~73 0 0.00% | 3,104 41.04% 4,460 58.96% 21.01~22 | 8 0.11% | 7,554 99.87% 18 0.24%
71.01~72 | 387 | 5.12% | 3,491 46.15% 4,460 58.96% 20.01~21| 0 0.00% | 7,554 99.87% 10 0.13%
70.01~71 0 0.00% | 3,491 46.15% 4,073 53.85% 19.01~20 | 8 0.11% | 7,562 99.97% 10 0.13%
69.01~70 | 381 | 5.04% | 3,872 51.19% 4,073 53.85% 18.01~19 | 0 0.00% | 7,562 99.97% 0.03%
68.01~ 69 0 0.00% | 3,872 51.19% 3,692 48.81% 17.01~18 | 1 0.01% | 7,563 99.99% 0.03%
67.01~68 | 400 | 529% | 4,272 56.48% 3,692 48.81% 16.01~17 | 0 0.00% | 7,563 99.99% 1 0.01%
66.01~ 67 0 0.00% | 4,272 56.48% 3,292 43.52% 15.01~16 | 0 0.00% | 7,563 99.99% 1 0.01%
65.01~66 | 330 | 436% | 4,602 60.84% 3,292 43.52% 14.01~15| 0 0.00% | 7,563 99.99% 1 0.01%
64.01~ 65 0 0.00% | 4,602 60.84% 2,962 39.16% 13.01~14| 0 0.00% | 7,563 99.99% 1 0.01%
63.01~64 | 362 | 479% | 4,964 65.63% 2,962 39.16% 12.01~13 | 0 0.00% | 7,563 99.99% 1 0.01%
62.01~ 63 0 0.00% | 4,964 65.63% 2,600 34.37% 11.01~12 | 0 0.00% | 7,563 99.99% 1 0.01%
61.01~62 | 325 | 430% | 5,289 69.92% 2,600 34.37% 10.01~11 | 0 0.00% | 7,563 99.99% 1 0.01%
60.01~61 0 0.00% | 5,289 69.92% 2,275 30.08% 9.01~10 0 0.00% | 7,563 99.99% 1 0.01%
59.01~60 | 324 | 428% | 5,613 74.21% 2,275 30.08% 8.01~9 0 0.00% | 7,563 99.99% 1 0.01%
58.01~59 0 0.00% | 5,613 74.21% 1,951 25.79% 7.01~8 0 0.00% | 7,563 99.99% 1 0.01%
57.01~58 | 267 | 3.53% | 5,880 71.74% 1,951 25.79% 6.01~7 0 0.00% | 7,563 99.99% 1 0.01%
56.01~57 0 0.00% | 5,880 71.74% 1,684 22.26% 5.01~6 0 0.00% | 7,563 99.99% 1 0.01%
55.01~56 | 266 | 3.52% | 6,146 81.25% 1,684 22.26% 4.01~5 0 0.00% | 7,563 99.99% 1 0.01%
54.01~55 0 0.00% | 6,146 81.25% 1,418 18.75% 3.01~4 0 0.00% | 7,563 99.99% 1 0.01%
53.01~54 | 193 | 2.55% | 6,339 83.80% 1,418 18.75% 2.01~3 0 0.00% | 7,563 99.99% 1 0.01%
52.01~53 0 0.00% | 6,339 83.80% 1,225 16.20% 1.01~2 0 0.00% | 7,563 99.99% 1 0.01%
51.01~52 | 191 | 2.53% | 6,530 86.33% 1,225 16.20% 0.01~1 0 0.00% | 7,563 99.99% 1 0.01%
50.01~51 0 0.00% | 6,530 86.33% 1,034 13.67% 0.00 1 0.01% | 7,564 100.00% 1 0.01%
49.01~50 | 175 | 2.31% | 6,705 88.64% 1,034 13.67% fiec 397




10952 F FE R A B R ET R -2 -3 FEIR H -383C

HESEES R | RS EES Bt HESEES RN | aRsaEs Rt
a8 | AB|ESL | 23t Fit 2t Fit A8 | AB B | gt Fit 2it Fit
Ag | Balk | A% | 59 AE | BalE | AE | BO
99.01~100 | 31 0.41% 31 0.41% 7,560 100.00% 48.01~49 0 0.00% 2,308 30.53% 5,252 69.47%
98.01~99 0 0.00% 31 0.41% 7,529 99.59% 47.01~48 | 193 2.55% 2,501 33.08% 5,252 69.47%
97.01~98 37 0.49% 68 0.90% 7,529 99.59% 46.01~47 0 0.00% 2,501 33.08% 5,059 66.92%
96.01~97 0 0.00% 68 0.90% 7,492 99.10% 45.01~46 | 223 2.95% 2,724 36.03% 5,059 66.92%
95.01~96 55 0.73% 123 1.63% 7,492 99.10% 44.01~45 1 0.01% 2,725 36.04% 4,836 63.97%
94.01~95 0 0.00% 123 1.63% 7,437 98.37% 43.01~44 | 255 3.37% 2,980 39.42% 4,835 63.96%
93.01~94 64 0.85% 187 2.47% 7,437 98.37% 42.01~43 0 0.00% 2,980 39.42% 4,580 60.58%
92.01~93 0 0.00% 187 2.47% 7,373 97.53% 41.01~42 | 312 | 4.13% 3,292 43.54% 4,580 60.58%
91.01~92 71 0.94% 258 3.41% 7,373 97.53% 40.01~41 0 0.00% 3,292 43.54% 4,268 56.46%
90.01~91 0 0.00% 258 3.41% 7,302 96.59% 39.01~40 | 336 | 4.44% 3,628 47.99% 4,268 56.46%
89.01~90 73 0.97% 331 4.38% 7,302 96.59% 38.01~39 0 0.00% 3,628 47.99% 3,932 52.01%
88.01~89 0 0.00% 331 4.38% 7,229 95.62% 37.01~38 | 397 5.25% 4,025 53.24% 3,932 52.01%
87.01~88 59 0.78% 390 5.16% 7,229 95.62% 36.01~37 0 0.00% 4,025 53.24% 3,535 46.76%
86.01~87 0 0.00% 390 5.16% 7,170 94.84% 35.01~36 | 401 5.30% 4,426 58.54% 3,535 46.76%
85.01~86 70 0.93% 460 6.08% 7,170 94.84% 34.01~35 0 0.00% 4,426 58.54% 3,134 41.46%
84.01~85 0 0.00% 460 6.08% 7,100 93.92% 33.01~34 | 456 | 6.03% 4,882 64.58% 3,134 41.46%
83.01~84 87 1.15% 547 7.24% 7,100 93.92% 32.01~33 0 0.00% 4,882 64.58% 2,678 35.42%
82.01~83 0 0.00% 547 7.24% 7,013 92.76% 31.01~32 | 464 | 6.14% 5,346 70.71% 2,678 35.42%
81.01~82 74 0.98% 621 8.21% 7,013 92.76% 30.01~31 0 0.00% 5,346 70.71% 2,214 29.29%
80.01~81 0 0.00% 621 8.21% 6,939 91.79% 29.01~30 | 452 5.98% 5,798 76.69% 2,214 29.29%
79.01~80 91 1.20% 712 9.42% 6,939 91.79% 28.01~29 0 0.00% 5,798 76.69% 1,762 23.31%
78.01~79 0 0.00% 712 9.42% 6,848 90.58% 27.01~28 | 465 6.15% 6,263 82.84% 1,762 23.31%
77.01~78 85 1.12% 797 10.54% 6,848 90.58% 26.01~27 0 0.00% 6,263 82.84% 1,297 17.16%
76.01~77 0 0.00% 797 10.54% 6,763 89.46% 25.01~26 | 413 5.46% 6,676 88.31% 1,297 17.16%
75.01~76 92 1.22% 889 11.76% 6,763 89.46% 24.01~25 0 0.00% 6,676 88.31% 884 11.69%
74.01~75 0 0.00% 889 11.76% 6,671 88.24% 23.01~24 | 303 | 4.01% 6,979 92.31% 884 11.69%
73.01~74 71 0.94% 960 12.70% 6,671 88.24% 22.01~23 1 0.01% 6,980 92.33% 581 7.69%
72.01~73 0 0.00% 960 12.70% 6,600 87.30% 21.01~22 | 253 3.35% 7,233 95.67% 580 7.67%
71.01~72 77 1.02% 1,037 13.72% 6,600 87.30% 20.01~21 0 0.00% 7,233 95.67% 327 4.33%
70.01~71 0 0.00% 1,037 13.72% 6,523 86.28% 19.01~20 | 150 1.98% 7,383 97.66% 327 4.33%
69.01~70 88 1.16% 1,125 14.88% 6,523 86.28% 18.01~19 0 0.00% 7,383 97.66% 177 2.34%
68.01~ 69 0 0.00% 1,125 14.88% 6,435 85.12% 17.01~18 | 104 1.38% 7,487 99.03% 177 2.34%
67.01~68 92 1.22% 1,217 16.10% 6,435 85.12% 16.01~17 1 0.01% 7,488 99.05% 73 0.97%
66.01~67 0 0.00% 1,217 16.10% 6,343 83.90% 15.01~16 | 42 0.56% 7,530 99.60% 72 0.95%
65.01~ 66 92 1.22% 1,309 17.31% 6,343 83.90% 14.01~15 0 0.00% 7,530 99.60% 30 0.40%
64.01~ 65 0 0.00% 1,309 17.31% 6,251 82.69% 13.01~14 16 0.21% 7,546 99.81% 30 0.40%
63.01~ 64 89 1.18% 1,398 18.49% 6,251 82.69% 12.01~13 0 0.00% 7,546 99.81% 14 0.19%
62.01~63 0 0.00% 1,398 18.49% 6,162 81.51% 11.01~12 6 0.08% 7,552 99.89% 14 0.19%
61.01~62 84 1.11% 1,482 19.60% 6,162 81.51% 10.01~11 0 0.00% 7,552 99.89% 8 0.11%
60.01~61 0 0.00% 1,482 19.60% 6,078 80.40% 9.01~10 7 0.09% 7,559 99.99% 8 0.11%
59.01~60 113 1.49% 1,595 21.10% 6,078 80.40% 8.01~9 0 0.00% 7,559 99.99% 1 0.01%
58.01~59 0 0.00% 1,595 21.10% 5,965 78.90% 7.01~8 1 0.01% 7,560 100.00% 1 0.01%
57.01~58 102 1.35% 1,697 22.45% 5,965 78.90% 6.01~7 0 0.00% 7,560 100.00% 0 0.00%
56.01~57 0 0.00% 1,697 22.45% 5,863 77.55% 5.01~6 0 0.00% 7,560 100.00% 0 0.00%
55.01~56 122 1.61% 1,819 24.06% 5,863 77.55% 4.01~5 0 0.00% 7,560 100.00% 0 0.00%
54.01~55 0 0.00% 1,819 24.06% 5,741 75.94% 3.01~4 0 0.00% 7,560 100.00% 0 0.00%
53.01~54 139 1.84% 1,958 25.90% 5,741 75.94% 2.01~3 0 0.00% 7,560 100.00% 0 0.00%
52.01~53 0 0.00% 1,958 25.90% 5,602 74.10% 1.01~2 0 0.00% 7,560 100.00% 0 0.00%
51.01~52 171 2.26% 2,129 28.16% 5,602 74.10% 0.01~1 0 0.00% 7,560 100.00% 0 0.00%
50.01~51 0 0.00% 2,129 28.16% 5,431 71.84% 0.00 0 0.00% 7,560 100.00% 0 0.00%
49.01~50 179 | 2.37% 2,308 30.53% 5,431 71.84% [ 401




1092 F R AN B RET R-ZH-BEMH (—)-EHE

ERSEES Rat | BESERS Rt ERSEES Rt | B1E5 RS Rt
R | ABUBESE L g | gt | Rt | Rt ARG (ABESE | g | gEt | B | et
AB | BOE | A | HSLE Al | EaE | AB | ESLE
99.01~100 | © 0.00% 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% | 48.01~49 | 0 0.00% | 2,020 48.51% 2,144 51.49%
98.01~99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% | 47.01~48 | 216 | 5.19% | 2,236 53.70% 2,144 51.49%
97.01~98 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% | 46.01~47 | 0 0.00% | 2,236 53.70% 1,928 46.30%
96.01~97 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% | 45.01~46 | 218 | 5.24% | 2,454 58.93% 1,928 46.30%
95.01~96 1 0.02% 1 0.02% 4,164 100.00% | 44.01~45| 0 0.00% | 2,454 58.93% 1,710 41.07%
94.01~95 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 4,163 99.98% 43.01~44 | 261 | 6.27% | 2,715 65.20% 1,710 41.07%
93.01~94 2 0.05% 3 0.07% 4,163 99.98% 42.01~43 | 0 0.00% | 2,715 65.20% 1,449 34.80%
92.01~93 0 0.00% 3 0.07% 4,161 99.93% 41.01~42 | 252 | 6.05% | 2,967 71.25% 1,449 34.80%
91.01~92 8 0.19% 11 0.26% 4,161 99.93% 40.01~41 | 0 0.00% | 2,967 71.25% 1,197 28.75%
90.01~91 0 0.00% 11 0.26% 4,153 99.74% 39.01~40 | 231 | 555% | 3,198 76.80% 1,197 28.75%
89.01~90 15 | 0.36% 26 0.62% 4,153 99.74% 38.01~39| 0 0.00% | 3,198 76.80% 966 23.20%
88.01~89 0 0.00% 26 0.62% 4,138 99.38% 37.01~38 | 208 | 5.00% | 3,406 81.80% 966 23.20%
87.01~88 | 12 | 0.29% 38 0.91% 4,138 99.38% 36.01~37 | 0 0.00% | 3,406 81.80% 758 18.20%
86.01~87 0 0.00% 38 0.91% 4,126 99.09% 35.01~36 | 200 | 4.80% | 3,606 86.60% 758 18.20%
85.01~86 | 22 | 0.53% 60 1.44% 4,126 99.09% 34.01~35| 0 0.00% | 3,606 86.60% 558 13.40%
84.01~85 0 0.00% 60 1.44% 4,104 98.56% 33.01~34 | 166 | 3.99% | 3,772 90.59% 558 13.40%
83.01~84 | 33 | 0.79% 93 2.23% 4,104 98.56% 3201~33| 0 0.00% | 3,772 90.59% 392 9.41%
82.01~83 0 0.00% 93 2.23% 4,071 97.77% 31.01~32 | 128 | 3.07% | 3,900 93.66% 392 9.41%
81.01~82 | 31 | 0.74% 124 2.98% 4,071 97.77% 30.01~31| 0 0.00% | 3,900 93.66% 264 6.34%
80.01~81 0 0.00% 124 2.98% 4,040 97.02% 29.01~30 | 94 | 2.26% | 3,994 95.92% 264 6.34%
79.01~80 | 53 1.27% 177 4.25% 4,040 97.02% 28.01~29| 0 0.00% | 3,994 95.92% 170 4.08%
78.01~79 0 0.00% 177 4.25% 3,987 95.75% 27.01~28 | 69 | 1.66% | 4,063 97.57% 170 4.08%
77.01~78 | 52 | 1.25% 229 5.50% 3,987 95.75% 26.01~27| 0 0.00% | 4,063 97.57% 101 2.43%
76.01~77 0 0.00% 229 5.50% 3,935 94.50% 25.01~26 | 54 | 1.30% | 4,117 98.87% 101 2.43%
75.01~76 | 46 | 1.10% 275 6.60% 3,935 94.50% 24.01~25| 0 0.00% | 4,117 98.87% 47 1.13%
74.01~75 0 0.00% 275 6.60% 3,889 93.40% 23.01~24 | 26 | 0.62% | 4,143 99.50% 47 1.13%
73.01~74 | 67 | 1.61% 342 8.21% 3,889 93.40% 22.01~23| 0 0.00% | 4,143 99.50% 21 0.50%
72.01~73 0 0.00% 342 8.21% 3,822 91.79% 21.01~22 | 12 | 0.29% | 4,155 99.78% 21 0.50%
71.01~72 | 72 | 1.73% 414 9.94% 3,822 91.79% 20.01~21| O 0.00% | 4,155 99.78% 9 0.22%
70.01~71 0 0.00% 414 9.94% 3,750 90.06% 19.01~20 | 6 0.14% | 4,161 99.93% 9 0.22%
69.01~70 | 83 | 1.99% 497 11.94% 3,750 90.06% 18.01~19| 0 0.00% | 4,161 99.93% 3 0.07%
68.01~ 69 0 0.00% 497 11.94% 3,667 88.06% 17.01~18 | 1 0.02% | 4,162 99.95% 3 0.07%
67.01~68 | 115 | 2.76% 612 14.70% 3,667 88.06% 16.01~17 | 0 0.00% | 4,162 99.95% 2 0.05%
66.01~ 67 0 0.00% 612 14.70% 3,552 85.30% 15.01~16 | 1 0.02% | 4,163 99.98% 2 0.05%
65.01~66 | 106 | 2.55% 718 17.24% 3,552 85.30% 14.01~15| 0 0.00% | 4,163 99.98% 1 0.02%
64.01~ 65 0 0.00% 718 17.24% 3,446 82.76% 13.01~14| 0 0.00% | 4,163 99.98% 1 0.02%
63.01~64 | 110 | 2.64% 828 19.88% 3,446 82.76% 1201~13 | 0 0.00% | 4,163 99.98% 1 0.02%
62.01~63 0 0.00% 828 19.88% 3,336 80.12% 11.01~12 | © 0.00% | 4,163 99.98% 1 0.02%
61.01~62 | 130 | 3.12% 958 23.01% 3,336 80.12% 10.01~11 | 0 0.00% | 4,163 99.98% 1 0.02%
60.01~ 61 0 0.00% 958 23.01% 3,206 76.99% 9.01~10 1 0.02% | 4,164 100.00% 1 0.02%
59.01~60 | 128 | 3.07% | 1,086 26.08% 3,206 76.99% 8.01~9 0 0.00% | 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
58.01~59 0 0.00% | 1,086 26.08% 3,078 73.92% 7.01~8 0 0.00% | 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
57.01~58 | 170 | 4.08% | 1,256 30.16% 3,078 73.92% 6.01~7 0 0.00% | 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
56.01~57 0 0.00% | 1,256 30.16% 2,908 69.84% 5.01~6 0 0.00% | 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
55.01~56 | 189 | 4.54% | 1,445 34.70% 2,908 69.84% 4.01~5 0 0.00% | 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
54.01~55 0 0.00% | 1,445 34.70% 2,719 65.30% 3.01~4 0 0.00% | 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
53.01~54 | 168 | 4.03% | 1,613 38.74% 2,719 65.30% 2.01~3 0 0.00% | 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
52.01~53 0 0.00% | 1,613 38.74% 2,551 61.26% 1.01~2 0 0.00% | 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
51.01~52 | 190 | 4.56% | 1,803 43.30% 2,551 61.26% 0.01~1 0 0.00% | 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
50.01~51 0 0.00% | 1,803 43.30% 2,361 56.70% 0.00 0 0.00% | 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
49.01~50 | 217 | 521% | 2,020 48.51% 2,361 56.70% fire= 163




1092 F ERE A B RETR-ZH-BEMEH (O)-EHE

HESEES R | BESEES Bt HESEES RS | aEsaEs Rt
a8 | AB|EDL | 23t Fit 2t Fit A8 | AB B | g7t Fit Fit 2t
Ag | BEalk | A% | 59 AE | Bo | A® | BAK
99.01~100 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 48.01~49 0 0.00% 3,969 95.32% 195 4.68%
98.01~99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 47.01~48 | 48 1.15% 4,017 96.47% 195 4.68%
97.01~98 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 46.01~47 0 0.00% 4,017 96.47% 147 3.53%
96.01~97 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 45.01~46 | 43 1.03% 4,060 97.50% 147 3.53%
95.01~96 3 0.07% 3 0.07% 4,164 100.00% 44.01~45 0 0.00% 4,060 97.50% 104 2.50%
94.01~95 0 0.00% 3 0.07% 4,161 99.93% 43.01~44 | 31 0.74% 4,091 98.25% 104 2.50%
93.01~94 12 0.29% 15 0.36% 4,161 99.93% 42.01~43 0 0.00% 4,091 98.25% 73 1.75%
92.01~93 0 0.00% 15 0.36% 4,149 99.64% 41.01~42 | 20 0.48% 4,111 98.73% 73 1.75%
91.01~92 33 0.79% 48 1.15% 4,149 99.64% 40.01~41 0 0.00% 4,111 98.73% 53 1.27%
90.01~91 0 0.00% 48 1.15% 4,116 98.85% 39.01~40 11 0.26% 4,122 98.99% 53 1.27%
89.01~90 70 1.68% 118 2.83% 4,116 98.85% 38.01~39 0 0.00% 4,122 98.99% 42 1.01%
88.01~89 0 0.00% 118 2.83% 4,046 97.17% 37.01~38 9 0.22% 4,131 99.21% 42 1.01%
87.01~88 92 2.21% 210 5.04% 4,046 97.17% 36.01~37 0 0.00% 4,131 99.21% 33 0.79%
86.01~87 0 0.00% 210 5.04% 3,954 94.96% 35.01~36 11 0.26% 4,142 99.47% 33 0.79%
85.01~86 159 | 3.82% 369 8.86% 3,954 94.96% 34.01~35 0 0.00% 4,142 99.47% 22 0.53%
84.01~85 0 0.00% 369 8.86% 3,795 91.14% 33.01~34 10 0.24% 4,152 99.71% 22 0.53%
83.01~84 190 | 4.56% 559 13.42% 3,795 91.14% 32.01~33 0 0.00% 4,152 99.71% 12 0.29%
82.01~83 0 0.00% 559 13.42% 3,605 86.58% 31.01~32 3 0.07% 4,155 99.78% 12 0.29%
81.01~82 230 | 5.52% 789 18.95% 3,605 86.58% 30.01~31 0 0.00% 4,155 99.78% 9 0.22%
80.01~ 81 0 0.00% 789 18.95% 3,375 81.05% 29.01~30 4 0.10% 4,159 99.88% 9 0.22%
79.01~80 231 5.55% 1,020 24.50% 3,375 81.05% 28.01~29 0 0.00% 4,159 99.88% 5 0.12%
78.01~79 0 0.00% 1,020 24.50% 3,144 75.50% 27.01~28 4 0.10% 4,163 99.98% 5 0.12%
77.01~78 | 279 | 6.70% 1,299 31.20% 3,144 75.50% 26.01~27 0 0.00% 4,163 99.98% 1 0.02%
76.01~77 0 0.00% 1,299 31.20% 2,865 68.80% 25.01~26 1 0.02% 4,164 100.00% 1 0.02%
75.01~76 | 259 | 6.22% 1,558 37.42% 2,865 68.80% 24.01~25 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
74.01~75 0 0.00% 1,558 37.42% 2,606 62.58% 23.01~24 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
73.01~74 | 297 | 7.13% 1,855 44.55% 2,606 62.58% 22.01~23 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
72.01~73 0 0.00% 1,855 44.55% 2,309 55.45% 21.01~22 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
71.01~72 260 | 6.24% 2,115 50.79% 2,309 55.45% 20.01~21 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
70.01~71 0 0.00% 2,115 50.79% 2,049 49.21% 19.01~20 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
69.01~70 | 246 | 591% 2,361 56.70% 2,049 49.21% 18.01~19 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
68.01~ 69 0 0.00% 2,361 56.70% 1,803 43.30% 17.01~18 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
67.01~68 | 261 6.27% 2,622 62.97% 1,803 43.30% 16.01~17 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
66.01~67 0 0.00% 2,622 62.97% 1,542 37.03% 15.01~16 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
65.01~66 | 221 5.31% 2,843 68.28% 1,542 37.03% 14.01~15 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
64.01~ 65 0 0.00% 2,843 68.28% 1,321 31.72% 13.01~14 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
63.01~ 64 207 | 497% 3,050 73.25% 1,321 31.72% 12.01~13 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
62.01~63 0 0.00% 3,050 73.25% 1,114 26.75% 11.01~12 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
61.01~62 184 | 4.42% 3,234 77.67% 1,114 26.75% 10.01~11 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
60.01~61 0 0.00% 3,234 77.67% 930 22.33% 9.01~10 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
59.01~ 60 196 | 4.71% 3,430 82.37% 930 22.33% 8.01~9 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
58.01~59 0 0.00% 3,430 82.37% 734 17.63% 7.01~8 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
57.01~58 153 | 3.67% 3,583 86.05% 734 17.63% 6.01~7 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
56.01~57 0 0.00% 3,583 86.05% 581 13.95% 5.01~6 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
55.01~56 108 2.59% 3,691 88.64% 581 13.95% 4.01~5 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
54.01~55 0 0.00% 3,691 88.64% 473 11.36% 3.01~4 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
53.01~54 105 | 2.52% 3,796 91.16% 473 11.36% 2.01~3 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
52.01~53 0 0.00% 3,796 91.16% 368 8.84% 1.01~2 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
51.01~52 93 2.23% 3,889 93.40% 368 8.84% 0.01~1 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
50.01~51 0 0.00% 3,889 93.40% 275 6.60% 0.00 0 0.00% 4,164 100.00% 0 0.00%
49.01~50 80 1.92% 3,969 95.32% 275 6.60% [ 163




